
組別: 第七組 盆栽(盆景類植物)
Section : Section VII BONSAI TYPE PLANT
類別 : P701 賞花盆景一盆
Class : Flowering Plant, 1 pot

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name of Winner

冠軍

First Prize
亞軍
Second Prize
季軍
Third Prize
優異獎
Highly Commended

類別 : P702 賞果盆景一盆
Class : Fruit Bearing Plant, 1 pot

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name of Winner

冠軍
First Prize
亞軍
Second Prize
優異獎
Highly Commended

A104 袁哲之

A077 何慧芳

A129 黃少芬

A160 崔佩文

2025	香港花卉展覽類別優勝名單
Hong	Kong	Flower	Show	2025

A088 李淑芬

展品比賽
Plant	Exhibit	Competition

類別優勝名單
Winning	List	for	Class

A097 邱學良

A129 黃少芬
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類別 : P703 懸崖盆景一盆
Class : Cascade Plant, 1 pot

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name of Winner

冠軍

First Prize
亞軍

Second Prize
亞軍

Second Prize
季軍

Third Prize
優異獎

Highly Commended
優異獎

Highly Commended

類別 : P704 賞葉盆景一盆
Class : Foliage Plant, 1 pot

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name of Winner

冠軍
First Prize
亞軍
Second Prize
季軍
Third Prize
季軍
Third Prize
優異獎

Highly Commended

A082 吳雅樂

A132 黃敏儀

A079 吳玉倫

A102 徐偉亮

A070 邱日文

A105 袁景行

A129 黃少芬

A091 李德輝

A070 邱日文

A104 袁哲之

A076 何德明
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類別 : P705 附石盆景一盆（石頭必須取自天然石材，不可使用人造石頭）

Class :
Tree attached to rock(s), 1 pot
(Only natural rocks could be used. Artificial rocks are not allowed.)

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name of Winner

冠軍

First Prize
亞軍

Second Prize
季軍

Third Prize
季軍
Third Prize
優異獎

Highly Commended

類別 : P706 林型（多樹幹）盆景一盆
Class : Forest (multiple trunks), 1 pot

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name of Winner

冠軍
First Prize
亞軍
Second Prize
季軍
Third Prize
優異獎
Highly Commended
優異獎

Highly Commended
優異獎

Highly Commended

A082 吳雅樂

A106 袁景風

A083 李志雄

A157 譚錫鴻

A128 曾明輝

A108 馬婉苓

A080 吳利豪

A097 邱學良

A088 李淑芬

A138 雷永英

A107 袁澤球
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類別 : P707 斜樹型盆景一盆
Class : Reclining Tree, 1 pot

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name of Winner
冠軍

First Prize
亞軍

Second Prize
季軍

Third Prize
優異獎

Highly Commended

類別 : P708 山水盆景一盆（石頭必須取自天然石材，不可使用人造石頭）

Class :
Landscape Bonsai, 1 pot
(Only natural rocks could be used. Artificial rocks are not allowed.)

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name of Winner
冠軍
First Prize
亞軍
Second Prize
季軍
Third Prize
季軍
Third Prize
優異獎
Highly Commended
優異獎

Highly Commended
優異獎
Highly Commended

A139 臧芷晴

A090 李瑞文

A088 李淑芬

A116 陳宇

A072 甘志偉

A118 陳泳霖

A147 盧建錡

A099 胡寶玉

A138 雷永英

A132 黃敏儀

A012 Fong Yuk Shan
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類別 : P709 小型盆景一盆
Class : Miniature Bonsai, 1 pot

名次 參展人編號 優勝者姓名
Award Exhibitor's Name of Winner
冠軍

First Prize
亞軍

Second Prize
季軍

Third Prize
優異獎

Highly Commended
優異獎

Highly Commended
優異獎

Highly Commended
優異獎
Highly Commended

A091 李德輝

A123 陳麗雲

A149 薛亞龍

A088 李淑芬

A089 李淑慧

A128 曾明輝

A078 余樹藻
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