2025 香港花卉展覽類別優勝名單 **Hong Kong Flower Show 2025**

展品比賽

Plant Exhibit Competition

類別優勝名單

Winning List for Class

組別: 第七組 盆栽(盆景類植物) Section VII BONSAI TYPE PLANT Section:

類別: P701 賞花盆景一盆

Class: Flowering Plant, 1 pot

名次 Award	参展人編號 Exhibitor's	優勝者姓名 Name of Winner
冠軍 First Prize	A097	邱學良
亞軍 Second Prize	A129	黄少芬
季軍 Third Prize	A104	袁哲之
優異獎 Highly Commended	A077	何慧芳

賞果盆景一盆 類別: P702

Class: Fruit Bearing Plant, 1 pot

名次 Award	參展人編號 Exhibitor's	優勝者姓名 Name of Winner
冠軍 First Prize	A088	李淑芬
亞軍 Second Prize	A160	崔佩文
優異獎 Highly Commended	A129	黄少芬

類別: Class: P703 懸崖盆景一盆

Cascade Plant, 1 pot

名次 Award	参展人編號 Exhibitor's	優勝者姓名 Name of Winner
冠軍 First Prize	A070	邱日文
亞軍 Second Prize	A102	徐偉亮
亞軍 Second Prize	A082	吳雅樂
季軍 Third Prize	A079	吳玉倫
優異獎 Highly Commended	A132	黃敏儀
優異獎 Highly Commended	A105	袁景行

賞葉盆景一盆 Foliage Plant, 1 pot 類別: P704 Class:

名次 Award	参展人編號 Exhibitor's	優勝者姓名 Name of Winner
冠軍 First Prize	A104	袁哲之
亞軍 Second Prize	A070	邱日文
季軍 Third Prize	A091	李德輝
季軍 Third Prize	A076	何德明
優異獎 Highly Commended	A129	黄少芬

類別: P705 附石盆景一盆(石頭必須取自天然石材,不可使用人造石頭)

Tree attached to rock(s), 1 pot

Class: (Only natural rocks could be used. Artificial rocks are not allowed.)

名次 Award	参展人編號 Exhibitor's	優勝者姓名 Name of Winner
冠軍 First Prize	A106	袁景風
亞軍 Second Prize	A082	吳雅樂
季軍 Third Prize	A097	邱學良
季軍 Third Prize	A080	吳利豪
優異獎 Highly Commended	A108	馬婉苓

類別: P706 林型(多樹幹)盆景一盆 Class: Forest (multiple trunks), 1 pot

名次 Award	参展人編號 Exhibitor's	優勝者姓名 Name of Winner
冠軍 First Prize	A128	曾明輝
亞軍 Second Prize	A157	譚錫鴻
季軍 Third Prize	A083	李志雄
優異獎 Highly Commended	A138	雷永英
優異獎 Highly Commended	A107	袁澤球
優異獎 Highly Commended	A088	李淑芬

類別: P707 斜樹型盆景一盆 Class: Reclining Tree, 1 pot

名次 Award	參展人編號 Exhibitor's	優勝者姓名 Name of Winner
冠軍 First Prize	A090	李瑞文
亞軍 Second Prize	A072	甘志偉
季軍 Third Prize	A116	陳宇
優異獎 Highly Commended	A088	李淑芬

類別: P708 山水盆景一盆(石頭必須取自天然石材,不可使用人造石頭)

Landscape Bonsai, 1 pot

Class: (Only natural rocks could be used. Artificial rocks are not allowed.)

名次	參展人編號	優勝者姓名
Award	Exhibitor's	Name of Winner
冠軍	A132	黄敏儀
First Prize	AI32	與
亞軍	A099	胡寶玉
Second Prize	A099	
季軍	A138	安文本
Third Prize	A138	雷永英
季軍	A 1 4 7	盧建錡
Third Prize	A147	
優異獎	A118	陳泳霖
Highly Commended	Allo	P宋/小林
優異獎	1120	生化十二
Highly Commended	A139	臧芷晴
優異獎	A012	Fong Vulz Chan
Highly Commended	AU1Z	Fong Yuk Shan

P709

小型盆景一盆 Miniature Bonsai, 1 pot 類別: Class:

名次	參展人編號	優勝者姓名
Award	Exhibitor's	Name of Winner
冠軍	A078	余樹藻
First Prize	11070	刀\四/未
亞軍	A128	曾明輝
Second Prize	A120	官·叻/岬
季軍	A089	李淑慧
Third Prize	A009	子似意
優異獎	A088	李淑芬
Highly Commended	A000	子似分
優異獎	A149	薛亞龍
Highly Commended	A143	b 并立己,他
優異獎	A091	李德輝
Highly Commended	A091	字位制
優異獎	A123	陳麗雲
Highly Commended	H123	